Buckinghamshire County Council

Visit democracy.buckscc.gov.uk for councillor information and email alerts for local meetings

Decision

Deputy Leader & Cabinet Member for Transportation

In accordance with the previously published schedule and reports, the Deputy Leader & Cabinet Member for Transportation has made the following decision. This decision will take effect from Friday 6 March 2020.

Title

Various Roads in Chesham, Proposed Waiting Restrictions (Amendment 1029)

Reference Number:

T06.20

Decision Taken

The Deputy Leader and Cabinet Member for Transportation;

- AUTHORISED the Executive Director Transport, Economy, and Environment to make the Traffic Regulation Order.
- AGREED that responders to the Statutory Consultation would be informed of the Deputy Leader & Cabinet Member for Transportation Decision.

Contact Officer

Ian Thomas Parking Senior Officer Tel: 01296 382694

Date of Publication

2 March 2020

